SYSTEMS & STANDARD PRODUCTS
CONTENTS
SAV-Group
P ICTOGRAM
Heavy load lifting – working principle
Magnet Series
Applications
Electro-permanent heavy load lifting magnets

Current pulse                       A 2,5 3,5 6,7 8
Weight                            kg 13 35 54 70
Ordering example:
Intended use:
Effortless lifting and transportation of loads of up to 1000 kg.
Electrically actuated magnets for individual applications.
Features:
- Permanent magnet system, electrically controlled
- No loss of lifting force if the power supply fails
- High safety level thanks to the Neodymium magnet
  system with a 3-fold break-away force
- High level of lifting capacity in case of air gap situations
- V-shaped pole shoes for flat and round materials
- Rapid activation and deactivation of the lifting magnet
- Integrated control unit with illuminated push buttons
- Comprehensive operating instructions and an individual
  test certificate
Applications:
- Loading and unloading of machine tools
- Transfer of round and flat materials in the warehouse
- Handling of parts in the assembly and production stages
- Frequent handling on robots
Optional:
- With infra-red remote control on request.
ELECTRO-PERMANENT LIFTING MAGNETS
*  Nominal lifting capacity
 Maximum weight for steel parts S235JR with smooth contact surfaces and of sufficient size and thickness. The lifting capacity
 varies according to the type of material, the thickness, the size and the quality of the surface.
Electro-permanent lifting magnet  SAV 531.73 -  NEO-EP 250
Designation                                SAV - No.     -  Model
SAV-Group18 Catalogue VI
SAV 531.42 - BM / BMP
Model BM 1350 BM 2500 BM 3600 BM 5000 BMP 1800 BMP 3600
Execution Flat
1 Magnet
Flat
1 Magnet
flach
1 Magnet
Flat
2 Magnets
Prismatic
1 Magnet
Prismatic
1 Magnet
Nominal lifting capacity*
- Flat material kg 1350 2500 3600 5000 1800 3600
- Round material
  ø min / max
kg
mm - - - - 1100
25 - 300
1800
25 - 300
Length x Width mm 272 x 242 400 x 242 1050 x 240 1200 x 300 470 x 242 760 x 262
Height to the crane hook mm 480 485 480 500 615 670
Battery power Ah 31 79 79 79 79 79
Action time 50% ED h 8 8 8 8 8 8
Charging voltage VAC 230 230 230 230 230 230
Weight kg 72 98 184 224 185 420
BMP 1800-MkII
NEW ELECTRONICS
Intended use:
Lifting and moving of loads up to 5000 kg independent

Weight                     kg 7,5 10,5
SAV 531.20
Ordering example: Permanent magnetic claw  SAV 531.20 - 250
Designation                      SAV - No.      - Nominal holding force
SAV 531.40 SAV 531.41
Nominal holding force daN 300 460 760 1160 330 830
Diameter / Length mm 150 180 250 300 400 600
Width mm - - - - 200 300
Height mm 65 80 100 110 207 242
Power consumption W 44 66 165 220 280 560
Weight kg 7,6 14,5 34,0 55,0 60 135
SAV 531.40 / 41ELECTRO-LIFTING MAGNETS
PERMANENT MAGNETIC CLAWS
SAV 531.40 SAV 531.41
Features:
- 230 VAC input voltage
- Break-away force according to EN 13155 (VDE 0580)
- Magnet’s suspension according to your requirement
Applications:
SAV 531.40 – special purpose lift magnet  for a variety of
components, individual solid parts or bulk handling of
smaller, lighter parts in charging and discharging equipment.
Ordering example: Electro lifting magnet SAV 531.41 -  330
Designation              SAV - No.       -  Nominal holding force
SAV 531.41 – special purpose magnet  for a variety of
duties and components. Lifting, handling, clamping of
plates, blocks, profiles, fabrications etc.
Attention: Not allowed for use in areas accessible to people.
The rules of EN 13155 are to be observed.
Other sizes available upon request.
Intended use:
Close proximity lifting and handling of flat components
up to 300 kg by crane.
Magnet to be used individually.
Applications:
Solid construction with lever for easy release of workpieces
(sheets etc.)
Both models can be used for vertical handling as well
well, taking into account the reduced lifting capacity.
Particularly suited for steel sheets of 4 mm thickness
and up.
SAV-Group24 Catalogue VI
ELECTRO LIFTING MAGNETS SAV 531.44
Intended use:
Electromagnets for bulk handling of loose, light materials in
charging and discharging operations with a bulk weight of
up to 100 kg.
Features:
- Twin electromagnet with a very deep field
- Bulk capacity up to 100 kg
- Integrated control with rectifier for 230 VAC input voltage
- ON/OFF toggle switch on magnet with signal lamp
- Spiralised power cord with plug
Other sizes and lifting capacities available upon request
Applications:
The MS series is designed for the bulk handling of nuts, bolts,
nails, small machined parts, castings, swarf etc. and used to
charge or discharge containers, vibratory equipment, conveyor
belts in the manufacturing and packaging industry.
A demagnetising coil mounted before the sorting and conve-
ying unit is recommended.
Lifting capacity: